

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Floor-mounted washbasin mixer		5190200
1	Body	1	5190320
2	Spout soldered	1	5190610
3	Rosette SOLAR	1	2040300
4	Mouting ring	1	2040290
5	Lever body	1	2369610
6	Lever arm	1	2369640
7	Pillar socket	1	2811610
8	Cartridge K-40 A with hot limit ring	1	2811625
9	Nut M42x1.5/M37x1.5	1	2337950
10	Stud M12x1	2	2803200
11	Cap M37x1.5	1	2337930
12	Screw M6x50	2	9903308
13	Square rubber 45	1	2040320
14	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	2	9919051
15	Aerator 28x7	1	2333395
16	Screw M4x14 ISO4762	4	9903226
17	Plug no.2 - flat	4	5148900
18	Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	3	9903133
19	Screw M3x10 ISO 1207	1	9902006
20	Dowel pin 4x13,5	2	2112215
21	Damping ring	1	2811450
22	Screw M5x5 PN-EN ISO 4027	2	9903160
23	Dowel pin fi2.5x10	2	2061475
24	Screw M3x4 ISO-4026	1	9902015
25	Supply set	1	2811580
26	Square pillar	1	2811520
27	Cartridge housing	1	2811190
28	OR 40x2.5	2	9916332
29	O-ring 7,3x2,4	2	9916050
30	OR 30x2.5	1	9917305
31	OR 6x1	4	9916033
32	OR 23.3x2.4	1	9916200
33	OR 9x1,8	6	9917084